
Name Role Committee Membership 
Representatives on External 
Committees Email  

Carl Dovey  Chairman Finance, Personnel, Policy  carl.dovey@audlempc.co.uk 
Phillip Baker  Vice Chairman Finance, Personnel Audlem Village Hall  phillip.baker@audlempc.co.uk 
Tim Brooksbank  Finance  tim.brooksbank@audlempc.co.uk 
Charles Cavill     charles.cavill@audlempc.co.uk 

David Jones    

Cheshire Association of Local 
Councils david.jones@audlempc.co.uk 

Ryan Jones  Policy   ryan.jones@audlempc.co.uk 
David 
Lambourne    

Cheshire Association of Local 
Councils david.lambourne@audlempc.co.uk 

Will Pearson     will.pearson@audlempc.co.uk 
Paul Smart     paul.smart@audlempc.co.uk 
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